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Judge: Heather Stalker (USA)

2020 CEA DRESSAGE CHALLENGE OVERALL RESULTS - FREESTYLE TESTS

Childrens Training Level FREESTYLE 0.0%
BER Natalia Tafur Edelweiss 213.30 71.100% 0.0% 71.100% Team 1st
BER Grace Lightowler Just Pete 208.40 69.466% 0.0% 69.466% Team 2nd
BAR Marielle Pinheiro Rasmus 193.10 64.360% 0.0% 64.360% Team 1st
BAR Rylee Pinheiro Clover Lucky Chance 189.80 63.260% 0.0% 63.260% Team 2nd
TRI Caitlin Whitling Viking Thunder 188.70 62.900% 0.0% 62.900% Team 1st
BER Alejandra Tafur Lady Bug 181.00 60.333% 0.0% 60.333% 3rd
TRI Jaimie Fletcher The Sultan 174.50 58.166% 0.0% 58.166% 2nd

0.0% 0.000%
Childrens First Level Test FREESTYLE 0.5%

BAR Scarlett Farmer Man in Black 198.00 66.000% 0.5% 66.500% Team 1st
BAR Isla Domenge Rumba 194.40 64.800% 0.5% 65.300% 2nd
TRI Annabella Hill Morocco 188.60 62.870% 0.5% 63.370% Team 1st
TRI Justynne Fletcher Quiet Bid 184.70 61.570% 0.5% 62.070% Team 2nd
BAR Isla Domenge Vanity 185.40 61.800% 0.5% 62.300% 3rd

0.5% 0.500%
0.5% 0.500%
0.5% 0.500%

Childrens Second Level Test FREESTYLE 1.0%
BER Kayla Bardgett Causing Chaos 191.50 63.833% 1.0% 64.833% Team 1st

1.0% 1.000%
Childrens Third Level FREESTYLE 1.5%

NO ENTRIES 1.5% 1.500%
1.5% 1.500%

Childrens Fourth Level FREESTYLE 2.0%
NO ENTRIES 2.0% 2.000%

2.0% 2.000%
Adult Training Level Test FREESTYLE 0.0%

TRI Joanne Benjamin Mojito 185.30 61.770% 0.0% 61.770% 1st
TRI Andrea Leigh Romeo 182.90 60.960% 0.0% 60.960% 2nd
TRI Melanie Waddell Shannon M 172.00 57.333% 0.0% 57.333% 3rd

0.0% 0.000%
Adult First Level Test FREESTYLE 0.5%

BER Abby Bardgett Up, Up & Away 213.60 71.200% 0.5% 71.700% 1st
BAR Gerdine de Vries Valentino 198.20 66.100% 0.5% 66.600% 1st
BAR Lori Braithwaite Royal Diadem 191.80 63.900% 0.5% 64.400% 2nd
BAR Anna Cotter Royal Diadem 190.80 63.600% 0.5% 64.100% 3rd

0.5% 0.000%
Adult Second Level FREESTYLE 1.0%

BER Abby Bardgett Happy Feet 208.90 69.633% 1.0% 70.633% 1st
TRI Clare Hobday Audacity of Hope 167.00 55.670% 1.0% 56.670% 1st

1.0% 1.000%
1.0% 1.000%

Adult Third Level FREESTYLE 1.5%
BAR Tammy Pinto Valentino 197.00 65.600% 1.5% 67.100% Team 1st
BAR Bree-Anne Hurdle Vivaldi 181.90 60.600% 1.5% 62.100% 2nd
TRI Luisa Fernandes Biscoito 147.50 49.166% 1.5% 50.666% 1st

1.5% 1.500%
Adult Fourth Level FREESTYLE 2.0%

NO ENTRIES 2.0% 2.000%
2.0% 2.000%

FEI Intermediare I FREESTYLE 3.5% 3.500%
BAR Mackenzie Manning Ruveyda 261.20 65.100% 3.5% 68.600% Team 1st

3.5% 3.500%
FEI Intermediare A/B FREESTYLE 4.0%
TRI Michelle Sabga-Aboud Biscoito 123.60 57.525% 4.0% 61.525% Team 1st
BAR Roberta Foster Chichic 268.60 67.150% 4.0% 71.150% Team 1st

4.0% 4.000%
FEI Grand Prix FREESTYLE 5.0%

NO ENTRIES 5.0% 5.000%
5.0% 5.000%

Actual Score Bonus Points Team Score

TLF Tammy Pinheiro Valentino 197.00 65.600% 1.5% 67.100% 1st
I1FS Mackenzie Manning Ruveyda 261.20 65.100% 3.5% 68.600% 1st

IABFS Roberta Foster Chichic 268.60 67.150% 4.0% 71.150% 1st
Total 206.850%

Actual Score Bonus Points Team Score

TLT3 Joanne Benjamin Mojito 185.30 61.770% 0.0% 61.770% 1st
IABFS Michelle Sabga Aboud Biscoito 123.60 57.525% 4.0% 61.525% 1st
TLT3 Andrea Leigh Romeo 182.90 60.960% 0.0% 60.960% 2nd
Total 184.255%

Actual Score Bonus Points Team Score

TLFS Natalia Tafur Edelweiss 213.30 71.100% 0.0% 71.100% 1st
TLFS Grace Lightowler Just Pete 208.40 69.466% 0.0% 69.466% 2nd
SLFS Kayla Bardgett Causing Chaos 191.50 63.833% 1.0% 64.833% 1st
Total 205.399%

Actual Score Bonus Points Team Score

TLT3 Marlie Pinheiro Rasmus 193.10 64.360% 0.0% 64.360% 1st
TLT3 Rylee Pinheiro Clover Lucky Chance 189.80 63.260% 0.0% 63.260% 2nd
FLT3 Scarlett Farmer Man in Black 198.00 66.000% 0.5% 66.500% 1st
Total 194.120%

Actual Score Bonus Points Team Score

FLT3 Annabella Hill Morocco 188.60 62.870% 0.5% 63.370% 1st
TLT3 Caitlin Whitling Viking Thunder 188.70 62.900% 0.0% 62.900% 1st
FLT3 Justynne Fletcher Quiet Bid 184.70 61.570% 0.5% 62.070% 2nd
Total 188.340%

Bonus Points Total % Team Place

ADULT Team Result - BARBADOS

ADULT Team Result - TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

CHILDREN Team Result - TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

Island Rider Horse/Pony Total Points % Score

CHILDREN Team Result - BERMUDA

CHILDREN Team Result - BARBADOS


